
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/29/06 AWARD DATE = 09/11/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.: MC-163C(198)                   J.P. NUMBER: 2335904    BAMS NO: 060351              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45
       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: SH-102                                           LENGTH:    8.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : SH-102; BEGIN AT SH-9, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    834,637.05      CONTRACTOR   :       HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.: MC-163C(199)PT.1               J.P. NUMBER: 2336004    BAMS NO: 060352              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     35
       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: SH-39                                            LENGTH:    8.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : SH-39; BEGIN AT THE CLEVELAND COUNTY LINE, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    824,939.00      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      ENID OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060

    PROJECT NO.: MC-163C(199)PT.2               J.P. NUMBER: 2336005    BAMS NO: 060353              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     25
       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: SH-39                                            LENGTH:    4.9000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : SH-39; BEGIN 8 MILES EAST OF THE CLEVELAND COUNTY LINE,
                  EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    511,963.05      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      ENID OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 08/29/06 AWARD DATE = 09/11/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080

    PROJECT NO.: SSR-167N(125)SR                J.P. NUMBER: 2335504    BAMS NO: 060354              CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45
       COUNTY: SEMINOLE                HIGHWAY NO.: US-270                                           LENGTH:    5.5700  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : US-270; BEGIN AT US-270B,  EXTEND SOUTHEAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,004,668.60      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONST. CO., INC.
                                                                      ENID OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 08/29/06

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $  3,176,207.70
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

